Planter Box
Maintenance-Free Fiberglass Construction
Built-in Internal Water Flow Management
Integrated Hanger Rails
Available in Lengths from 2 Feet to 15 Feet
Functional and Stylish Design
 Internal Convex Base to Achieve Optimal Water Flow
 4 Drainage Holes for Excess Water Relief and Airflow
 Micro-Mesh Mat System Retains Potting Mixture
 Easy Installation with Built-in Reinforced Hanger Rail and
Galvanized Steel Mounting Brackets
 Withstands Outdoor Environments unlike Plastic, Vinyl, PVC,
or Wood Products
     Pergolas   ●   Arbors   ●   Planter Boxes   ●   Fire Pits   ●   Fountains   ●   Accessories
Convex Base
Hanger Rail
Product Specifications
 Dimensions          Weight
 9”h x 8.5”d x 24” up to 180”d     8 to 60 lbs.
Accessories Included
Ordering Information
Model Description
PB-024W08P9 Bloomz 24” White Fiberglass Planter Box
PB-030W08P9 Bloomz 30” White Fiberglass Planter Box
PB-036W08P9 Bloomz 36” White Fiberglass Planter Box
PB-048W08P9 Bloomz 48” White Fiberglass Planter Box
PB-060W08P9 Bloomz 60” White Fiberglass Planter Box
PB-072W08P9 Bloomz 72” White Fiberglass Planter Box
PB-084W08P9 Bloomz 84” White Fiberglass Planter Box
PB-096W08P9 Bloomz 96” White Fiberglass Planter Box
PB-108W08P9 Bloomz 108” White Fiberglass Planter Box
PB-120W08P9 Bloomz 120” White Fiberglass Planter Box
PB-132W08P9 Bloomz 132” White Fiberglass Planter Box
PB-144W08P9 Bloomz 144” White Fiberglass Planter Box
PB-156W08P9 Bloomz 156” White Fiberglass Planter Box
PB-180W08P9 Bloomz 180” White Fiberglass Planter Box
Bloomz Box System
Outdoor Distinctions Bloomz Box comes complete with designer fiberglass planter box, micro-mesh mat,
and hanger brackets with bolts.  Select your favorite potting mix and foliage for the perfect planter box
arrangement.
Bloomz Box Series
White
Bloomz Box Series
Black
Model Description
PB-024B08P9 Bloomz 24” White Fiberglass Planter Box
PB-030B08P9 Bloomz 30” White Fiberglass Planter Box
PB-036B08P9 Bloomz 36” White Fiberglass Planter Box
PB-048B08P9 Bloomz 48” White Fiberglass Planter Box
PB-060B08P9 Bloomz 60” White Fiberglass Planter Box
PB-072B08P9 Bloomz 72” White Fiberglass Planter Box
PB-084B08P9 Bloomz 84” White Fiberglass Planter Box
PB-096B08P9 Bloomz 96” White Fiberglass Planter Box
PB-108B08P9 Bloomz 108” White Fiberglass Planter Box
PB-120B08P9 Bloomz 120” White Fiberglass Planter Box
PB-132B08P9 Bloomz 132” White Fiberglass Planter Box
PB-144B08P9 Bloomz 144” White Fiberglass Planter Box
PB-156B08P9 Bloomz 156” White Fiberglass Planter Box
PB-180B08P9 Bloomz 180” White Fiberglass Planter Box
Mesh Mat
 Hanger Brackets Hanger Bolts
Planter Box
      Outdoor Distinctions LLC, 303 W. Carmel Drive, Carmel, IN 46032                   844-345-2424    www.outdoordistinctions.com